COMFORTEO

KASANDRA
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COMFORTEO

KASANDRA

€220 . ) .
Pojemnik 220 Pojemnik otwierany Stelaz Krysztatki
od frontu

Wymiary:

195

175

155

220
13
42 42
Rozmiar:
80x200 90x200 100x200 120x200 140x200 cm 160x200 cm 180x200 cm
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